
Pepsi / Pepsi Max 0,33 l
Mirinda 0,33 l 
7UP 0,33 l
Lipton (zelený/broskvový) 0,33 l
Toma džus dle nabídky 0,33 l

Aquila (perlivá/neperlivá) 0,5 l
Mirinda speciální 0,5 l
Schweppes (originál/zázvor) 0,5 l
Birgo 0,5 l

Espresso
Robby Bubble

Chipsy
Lays dle výberu

Nápojový lístek
45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-



40,-
60,-
60,-
60,-



45,-
90,-






45,-






Pepsi / Pepsi Max 0,33 l
Mirinda 0,33 l 
7UP 0,33 l
Lipton (Green/peach) 0,33 l
Toma juice 0,33 l

Aquila (sparkling/still) 0,5 l
Mirinda special 0,5 l
Schweppes (original/ginger) 0,5 l
Birgo 0,5 l

Espresso
Robby Bubble

CHIPS
Lays according to the offer

DRINKS
45 CZK
45 CZK
45 CZK
45 CZK
45 CZK



40 CZK
60 CZK
60 CZK
60 CZK



45 CZK
90 CZK






45 CZK





